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EVENT 551 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Womens 13/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Tia Ward (03) Co Leeds   4:19.21  + 0.79 782  
 50m    30.22 100m  1:02.73 150m  1:35.92 200m  2:09.38 250m  2:41.96 300m  3:14.84 350m  3:47.23 400m  4:19.21 
    30.22    32.51    33.19    33.46    32.58    32.88    32.39    31.98 
2. Rachel Anderson (02) Millfield   4:20.54  + 0.73 770  
 50m    30.72 100m  1:03.55 150m  1:37.11 200m  2:10.48 250m  2:43.15 300m  3:15.79 350m  3:48.29 400m  4:20.54 
    30.72    32.83    33.56    33.37    32.67    32.64    32.50    32.25 
3. Niamh Hofland (02) Royal Wolv   4:24.37  + 0.69 737  
 50m    31.12 100m  1:04.05 150m  1:37.79 200m  2:11.66 250m  2:45.26 300m  3:18.73 350m  3:51.99 400m  4:24.37 
    31.12    32.93    33.74    33.87    33.60    33.47    33.26    32.38 
4. Michaella Glenister (02) Co Leicester   4:27.07  + 0.72 715  
 50m    30.47 100m  1:03.67 150m  1:37.47 200m  2:11.56 250m  2:45.62 300m  3:19.60 350m  3:53.87 400m  4:27.07 
    30.47    33.20    33.80    34.09    34.06    33.98    34.27    33.20 
5. Sophie Negrine (03) Co Birm'ham   4:27.53  + 0.96 711  
 50m    31.15 100m  1:04.39 150m  1:38.31 200m  2:12.51 250m  2:46.84 300m  3:21.07 350m  3:54.88 400m  4:27.53 
    31.15    33.24    33.92    34.20    34.33    34.23    33.81    32.65 
6. Olivia Butler (03) Severnside   4:28.96  + 0.85 700  
 50m    31.08 100m  1:05.11 150m  1:38.88 200m  2:13.30 250m  2:47.25 300m  3:21.64 350m  3:55.42 400m  4:28.96 
    31.08    34.03    33.77    34.42    33.95    34.39    33.78    33.54 
7. Elle Brown (02) Chester Le S   4:29.84  + 0.84 693  
 50m    30.29 100m  1:03.73 150m  1:37.48 200m  2:12.20 250m  2:46.16 300m  3:21.37 350m  3:55.86 400m  4:29.84 
    30.29    33.44    33.75    34.72    33.96    35.21    34.49    33.98 
8. Alexandra Bartley (02) Co Birm'ham   4:30.18   690  
 50m    31.11 100m  1:04.08 150m  1:38.36 200m  2:12.23 250m  2:46.92 300m  3:21.38 350m  3:56.20 400m  4:30.18 
    31.11    32.97    34.28    33.87    34.69    34.46    34.82    33.98 
9. Alice Thickett (02) Co Sheffield   4:34.13  + 0.75 661  
 50m    30.23 100m  1:04.47 150m  1:38.74 200m  2:14.11 250m  2:48.73 300m  3:24.37 350m  3:59.31 400m  4:34.13 
    30.23    34.24    34.27    35.37    34.62    35.64    34.94    34.82 
10. Rosie Hepworth (02) Bo Kirklees   4:36.07  + 0.95 647  
 50m    31.33 100m  1:04.68 150m  1:39.50 200m  2:14.16 250m  2:49.69 300m  3:25.04 350m  4:01.04 400m  4:36.07 
    31.33    33.35    34.82    34.66    35.53    35.35    36.00    35.03 
 

EVENT 552 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Womens 15 Yrs 400m Freestyle        
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Annalea Davison (01) Newcastle   4:15.75  + 0.78 814  
 50m    29.59 100m  1:01.72 150m  1:34.05 200m  2:06.76 250m  2:39.32 300m  3:12.15 350m  3:44.54 400m  4:15.75 
    29.59    32.13    32.33    32.71    32.56    32.83    32.39    31.21 
2. Freya Anderson (01) Ellesmere Co   4:15.79  + 0.77 814  
 50m    29.38 100m  1:01.19 150m  1:33.77 200m  2:06.39 250m  2:39.52 300m  3:12.51 350m  3:45.45 400m  4:15.79 
    29.38    31.81    32.58    32.62    33.13    32.99    32.94    30.34 
3. Leah Crisp (01) Co Leeds   4:18.72  + 0.71 786  
 50m    30.23 100m  1:02.82 150m  1:36.09 200m  2:09.34 250m  2:42.23 300m  3:15.00 350m  3:47.65 400m  4:18.72 
    30.23    32.59    33.27    33.25    32.89    32.77    32.65    31.07 
4. Maisie Macartney (01) Thanet Swim   4:18.93  + 0.71 785  
 50m    30.18 100m  1:02.69 150m  1:35.52 200m  2:09.04 250m  2:41.92 300m  3:15.69 350m  3:48.06 400m  4:18.93 
    30.18    32.51    32.83    33.52    32.88    33.77    32.37    30.87 
5. Emilia Sansome (01) Wycombe Dist   4:24.85  + 0.61 733  
 50m    29.95 100m  1:02.73 150m  1:36.23 200m  2:09.99 250m  2:43.80 300m  3:18.08 350m  3:52.10 400m  4:24.85 
    29.95    32.78    33.50    33.76    33.81    34.28    34.02    32.75 
6. Alaina Ward (01) Havant & Wat   4:24.87  + 0.75 733  
 50m    30.23 100m  1:03.57 150m  1:37.24 200m  2:11.36 250m  2:45.22 300m  3:19.74 350m  3:52.86 400m  4:24.87 
    30.23    33.34    33.67    34.12    33.86    34.52    33.12    32.01 
7. Caitlin Mackay (01) Wycombe Dist   4:27.06  + 0.94 715  
 50m    30.71 100m  1:03.33 150m  1:37.00 200m  2:10.69 250m  2:44.57 300m  3:18.90 350m  3:53.15 400m  4:27.06 
    30.71    32.62    33.67    33.69    33.88    34.33    34.25    33.91 
8. Kiera Henley (01) Stockport Mo   4:28.22  + 0.73 706  
 50m    30.85 100m  1:03.93 150m  1:38.23 200m  2:11.89 250m  2:46.29 300m  3:20.69 350m  3:55.37 400m  4:28.22 
    30.85    33.08    34.30    33.66    34.40    34.40    34.68    32.85 
9. Jemima Hall (01) Hillingdon   4:28.41  + 0.72 704  
 50m    30.14 100m  1:03.37 150m  1:37.47 200m  2:11.71 250m  2:46.35 300m  3:21.02 350m  3:55.60 400m  4:28.41 
    30.14    33.23    34.10    34.24    34.64    34.67    34.58    32.81 
10. Anne Tavierne (01) Camden Swiss   4:30.85  + 0.83 685  
 50m    30.67 100m  1:04.16 150m  1:38.48 200m  2:13.07 250m  2:47.28 300m  3:22.23 350m  3:56.99 400m  4:30.85 
    30.67    33.49    34.32    34.59    34.21    34.95    34.76    33.86 
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EVENT 553 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Womens 16 Yrs 400m Freestyle        
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Tazmin Pugh (00) Ellesmere Co   4:18.89  + 0.75 785  
 50m    29.48 100m  1:01.23 150m  1:33.87 200m  2:07.02 250m  2:40.16 300m  3:13.54 350m  3:46.44 400m  4:18.89 
    29.48    31.75    32.64    33.15    33.14    33.38    32.90    32.45 
2. Nikki Miller (00) SLanarkshire   4:20.61  + 0.78 769  
 50m    30.00 100m  1:02.78 150m  1:35.77 200m  2:09.34 250m  2:41.90 300m  3:15.20 350m  3:48.23 400m  4:20.61 
    30.00    32.78    32.99    33.57    32.56    33.30    33.03    32.38 
3. Elizabeth Harris (00) Stockport Mo   4:21.08  + 0.72 765  
 50m    29.64 100m  1:02.20 150m  1:35.85 200m  2:08.70 250m  2:42.27 300m  3:15.96 350m  3:49.25 400m  4:21.08 
    29.64    32.56    33.65    32.85    33.57    33.69    33.29    31.83 
4. Phoebe Griffiths (00) Ellesmere Co   4:22.16  + 0.88 756  
 50m    29.97 100m  1:02.26 150m  1:35.92 200m  2:09.36 250m  2:43.04 300m  3:16.51 350m  3:50.08 400m  4:22.16 
    29.97    32.29    33.66    33.44    33.68    33.47    33.57    32.08 
5. Hannah Sloan (00) Co Cardiff   4:24.59  + 0.76 735  
 50m    31.12 100m  1:04.70 150m  1:37.89 200m  2:11.68 250m  2:44.98 300m  3:18.85 350m  3:52.09 400m  4:24.59 
    31.12    33.58    33.19    33.79    33.30    33.87    33.24    32.50 
6. Sian Martin (00) Newcastle   4:25.86  + 0.79 725  
 50m    30.09 100m  1:02.68 150m  1:35.82 200m  2:09.27 250m  2:42.81 300m  3:16.95 350m  3:51.78 400m  4:25.86 
    30.09    32.59    33.14    33.45    33.54    34.14    34.83    34.08 
7. Elizabeth Boeckman (00) Chelsea&West   4:28.73  + 0.78 702  
 50m    31.28 100m  1:04.30 150m  1:38.49 200m  2:12.23 250m  2:46.62 300m  3:20.76 350m  3:55.33 400m  4:28.73 
    31.28    33.02    34.19    33.74    34.39    34.14    34.57    33.40 
8. Meghan Byrne (00) Barnet Copt   4:28.95  + 0.87 700  
 50m    30.38 100m  1:03.99 150m  1:38.26 200m  2:12.68 250m  2:47.08 300m  3:21.52 350m  3:55.84 400m  4:28.95 
    30.38    33.61    34.27    34.42    34.40    34.44    34.32    33.11 
9. Sarah Branch (00) Northampton   4:28.98  + 0.78 700  
 50m    30.38 100m  1:03.69 150m  1:37.65 200m  2:12.10 250m  2:46.34 300m  3:20.82 350m  3:55.23 400m  4:28.98 
    30.38    33.31    33.96    34.45    34.24    34.48    34.41    33.75 
10. Georgia Milton (00) Romford Town   4:32.32  + 0.80 674  
 50m    31.03 100m  1:04.15 150m  1:38.76 200m  2:13.04 250m  2:48.05 300m  3:22.88 350m  3:58.21 400m  4:32.32 
    31.03    33.12    34.61    34.28    35.01    34.83    35.33    34.11 
 

EVENT 554 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Womens 17/18 Yrs 400m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Holly Hibbott (99) Stockport Mo   4:09.91  + 0.77 873  
 50m    29.48 100m  1:01.80 150m  1:33.24 200m  2:04.85 250m  2:36.13 300m  3:07.98 350m  3:39.55 400m  4:09.91 
    29.48    32.32    31.44    31.61    31.28    31.85    31.57    30.36 
2. Kathryn Greenslade (98) Preston   4:12.23  + 0.73 849  
 50m    29.36 100m  1:01.62 150m  1:33.89 200m  2:06.15 250m  2:37.79 300m  3:09.67 350m  3:41.02 400m  4:12.23 
    29.36    32.26    32.27    32.26    31.64    31.88    31.35    31.21 
3. Abbie Wood (99) Loughboro Un   4:13.79  + 0.75 833  
 50m    29.66 100m  1:01.82 150m  1:33.94 200m  2:06.41 250m  2:38.23 300m  3:10.45 350m  3:42.11 400m  4:13.79 
    29.66    32.16    32.12    32.47    31.82    32.22    31.66    31.68 
4. Isobel Griffiths (99) Co Birm'ham   4:15.48  + 0.74 817  
 50m    30.22 100m  1:02.34 150m  1:34.88 200m  2:07.30 250m  2:39.54 300m  3:11.93 350m  3:44.29 400m  4:15.48 
    30.22    32.12    32.54    32.42    32.24    32.39    32.36    31.19 
5. Georgia Darwent (98) Newcastle   4:17.96  + 0.78 793  
 50m    29.51 100m  1:02.03 150m  1:34.51 200m  2:07.58 250m  2:40.30 300m  3:13.57 350m  3:46.23 400m  4:17.96 
    29.51    32.52    32.48    33.07    32.72    33.27    32.66    31.73 
6. Loulou Vos (99) Hillingdon   4:19.40  + 0.81 780  
 50m    30.21 100m  1:02.59 150m  1:35.20 200m  2:08.32 250m  2:40.80 300m  3:14.16 350m  3:47.03 400m  4:19.40 
    30.21    32.38    32.61    33.12    32.48    33.36    32.87    32.37 
7. Mollie Wright (98) Nova Cent'n   4:21.36  + 0.80 763  
 50m    30.12 100m  1:02.64 150m  1:35.84 200m  2:08.78 250m  2:42.05 300m  3:15.06 350m  3:48.62 400m  4:21.36 
    30.12    32.52    33.20    32.94    33.27    33.01    33.56    32.74 
8. Georgina Boyle (98) Chelsea&West   4:23.13  + 0.98 748  
 50m    30.39 100m  1:02.67 150m  1:36.08 200m  2:09.43 250m  2:43.03 300m  3:16.89 350m  3:50.88 400m  4:23.13 
    30.39    32.28    33.41    33.35    33.60    33.86    33.99    32.25 
9. Katie Rennolds (98) Burnley BOBC   4:23.80  + 0.85 742  
 50m    30.27 100m  1:03.11 150m  1:36.02 200m  2:09.34 250m  2:42.95 300m  3:16.89 350m  3:50.34 400m  4:23.80 
    30.27    32.84    32.91    33.32    33.61    33.94    33.45    33.46 
10. Jessica Thomson (99) Co Aberdeen   4:26.96  + 0.79 716  
 50m    31.13 100m  1:04.10 150m  1:37.65 200m  2:11.11 250m  2:44.80 300m  3:18.97 350m  3:53.35 400m  4:26.96 
    31.13    32.97    33.55    33.46    33.69    34.17    34.38    33.61 
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EVENT 555 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Womens 19 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle   
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Abbie Houston (95) Co Sheffield   4:14.44  + 0.75 827  
 50m    29.44 100m  1:01.34 150m  1:33.67 200m  2:06.43 250m  2:38.29 300m  3:10.60 350m  3:42.82 400m  4:14.44 
    29.44    31.90    32.33    32.76    31.86    32.31    32.22    31.62 
2. Lucy McKenzie (97) Stockport Mo   4:14.96  + 0.72 822  
 50m    29.64 100m  1:01.64 150m  1:34.13 200m  2:06.61 250m  2:38.79 300m  3:11.19 350m  3:43.48 400m  4:14.96 
    29.64    32.00    32.49    32.48    32.18    32.40    32.29    31.48 
3. Amber Keegan (97) Co Sheffield   4:15.75  + 0.74 814  
 50m    29.37 100m  1:01.36 150m  1:33.74 200m  2:06.32 250m  2:38.59 300m  3:11.11 350m  3:43.91 400m  4:15.75 
    29.37    31.99    32.38    32.58    32.27    32.52    32.80    31.84 
4. Alice Dearing (97) Loughboro Un   4:17.71  + 0.74 796  
 50m    29.33 100m  1:01.15 150m  1:33.66 200m  2:06.68 250m  2:39.29 300m  3:12.41 350m  3:44.81 400m  4:17.71 
    29.33    31.82    32.51    33.02    32.61    33.12    32.40    32.90 
5. Lucy Ellis (97) Co Sund'land   4:21.39  + 0.74 763  
 50m    29.54 100m  1:01.59 150m  1:34.16 200m  2:06.89 250m  2:40.07 300m  3:13.76 350m  3:47.89 400m  4:21.39 
    29.54    32.05    32.57    32.73    33.18    33.69    34.13    33.50 
6. Isobel Jones (97) Co Milton K   4:21.59  + 0.71 761  
 50m    29.63 100m  1:02.10 150m  1:34.93 200m  2:08.26 250m  2:41.54 300m  3:15.51 350m  3:48.73 400m  4:21.59 
    29.63    32.47    32.83    33.33    33.28    33.97    33.22    32.86 
7. Chloe Hannam (96) Co Peterboro   4:23.24  + 0.76 747  
 50m    29.73 100m  1:02.20 150m  1:35.06 200m  2:08.73 250m  2:42.02 300m  3:16.03 350m  3:49.83 400m  4:23.24 
    29.73    32.47    32.86    33.67    33.29    34.01    33.80    33.41 
8. Linda Shaw (97) Co Leeds   4:24.14  + 0.85 739  
 50m    30.13 100m  1:02.57 150m  1:35.85 200m  2:09.39 250m  2:42.85 300m  3:16.94 350m  3:50.83 400m  4:24.14 
    30.13    32.44    33.28    33.54    33.46    34.09    33.89    33.31 
9. Abby Smith (96) Co Birm'ham   4:27.47  + 0.70 712  
 50m    30.40 100m  1:01.86 150m  1:35.13 200m  2:08.41 250m  2:42.76 300m  3:17.75 350m  3:53.10 400m  4:27.47 
    30.40    31.46    33.27    33.28    34.35    34.99    35.35    34.37 
  Emily Clarke (97) Poole  DNC     
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EVENT 556 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Mens 13/14 Yrs 200m IM              
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Charlie Hutchison (02) Ellesmere Co   2:09.10  + 0.70 688     27.34  1:00.43  1:38.73 
2. William Bell (02) Co Leicester   2:12.40  + 0.77 638     29.41  1:04.69  1:43.00 
3. Theo Savva (02) Co Cardiff   2:14.38  + 0.66 610     29.30  1:03.70  1:43.17 
4. Finnian Trehane (02) Bourmth Coll   2:15.86  + 0.67 590     29.06  1:04.55  1:44.01 
5. Huw Williams (02) Millfield   2:16.63  + 0.70 580     28.35  1:04.00  1:46.20 
6. Luca Fankhauser (02) Guildford Ct   2:17.11  + 0.71 574     29.22  1:05.09  1:45.21 
7. Jacob Davies (02) Chase   2:17.98  + 0.75 563     29.47  1:02.80  1:46.95 
8. Joseph Russell (02) Co Cant'bury   2:18.78  + 0.78 554     31.20  1:06.23  1:47.88 
9. Lewis Moore (02) Deben   2:18.82  + 0.95 553     29.42  1:04.34  1:46.42 
10. James Newman (02) Co Leicester   2:20.50  + 0.76 534     29.35  1:07.79  1:48.40 
 

EVENT 557 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Mens 15 Yrs 200m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Archie Goodburn (01) Warrender Ba   2:08.68  + 0.62 695     27.06  1:00.61  1:38.40 
2. Joel Thompson (01) Shiverers   2:09.05  + 0.55 689     27.89  1:01.43  1:39.66 
3. Alexander Boyd (01) Thanet Swim   2:10.06  + 0.68 673     28.24  1:03.03  1:39.27 
4. Andrew Macintosh (01) SLanarkshire   2:11.49  + 0.70 651     29.00  1:03.43  1:40.90 
5. Marcus Dey (01) Co Salford   2:11.81  + 0.56 646     28.90  1:01.79  1:41.00 
6. Joel Lange (01) Maidenhead   2:13.75  + 0.71 619     29.62  1:03.84  1:42.37 
7. Adam Wilson (01) Newcastle   2:13.97  + 0.85 616     28.69  1:02.45  1:42.82 
8. Jonathan Milner (01) Co Leeds   2:14.62  + 0.76 607     28.90  1:05.70  1:43.58 
9. Daniel Ferguson (01) West Lothian   2:14.64  + 0.82 607     29.48  1:04.84  1:45.11 
10. Adam Davies (01) Plymouth Lea   2:15.16  + 0.77 600     29.68  1:04.42  1:44.17 
 

EVENT 558 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Mens 16 Yrs 200m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Nathan Hughes (00) Hatfield   2:05.74  + 0.64 745     27.58  1:00.71  1:36.40 
2. Thomas Dean (00) Maidenhead   2:06.67  + 0.71 728     27.39  1:00.62  1:37.01 
3. Jakob Goodman (00) Millfield   2:07.71  + 0.66 711     27.38  1:00.00  1:37.97 
4. Ryan Retson (00) F.I.R.S.T.   2:08.13  + 0.65 704     27.26  1:00.52  1:38.45 
5. Myles Stirk (00) Co Leeds   2:08.73  + 0.65 694     27.26    59.77  1:38.64 
6. Ben Harrison (00) Mt Kelly   2:09.86  + 0.87 676     27.87  1:01.33  1:39.45 
7. Matthew George (00) Co Salford   2:10.19  + 0.77 671     27.74  1:00.04  1:39.80 
8. Michael Rees (00) Sutton Cheam   2:11.31  + 0.65 654     28.84  1:00.72  1:40.62 
9. James Watson (00) Swindon Dolp   2:11.84  + 0.93 646     27.77  1:01.31  1:40.51 
10. James Woodward (00) Potters Bar   2:12.66  + 0.80 634     27.96  1:02.56  1:42.27 
 

EVENT 559 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Mens 17/18 Yrs 200m IM              
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Joe Litchfield (98) Donc Dartes   2:02.24  + 0.68 811     27.21    57.95  1:33.76 
2. James McFadzen (99) Wycombe Dist   2:03.84  + 0.73 780     26.31    57.15  1:32.90 
3. Brodie Williams (99) Millfield   2:04.50  + 0.96 767     27.23    57.48  1:35.30 
4. Jarvis Parkinson (98) Donc Dartes   2:05.00  + 0.78 758     27.05  1:00.02  1:36.07 
5. Joshua Thompson (98) Carnforth   2:05.05  + 0.76 757     27.28    59.58  1:36.14 
6. Jacob Greenow (99) TauntonDeane   2:05.38  + 0.78 751     27.06    58.60  1:35.46 
7. Callum Lawrie (98) F.I.R.S.T.   2:05.58  + 0.74 748     26.96  1:00.46  1:36.46 
8. George Clough (99) Warrender Ba   2:06.09  + 0.73 739     27.88  1:01.02  1:36.51 
9. Luke Robins (99) Millfield   2:08.44  + 0.70 699     27.44    59.64  1:38.92 
10. Freddy Clampett (98) Plymouth Lea   2:09.68  + 0.79 679     27.54  1:02.03  1:39.85 
 

EVENT 560 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Mens 19 Yrs/Over 200m IM            
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Tristan Slater (93) Millfield   2:01.19  + 0.89 832     25.98    56.49  1:30.93 
2. Fraser Minnican (95) Loughboro Un   2:02.88  + 0.72 798     26.90    57.97  1:34.16 
3. Martyn Walton (97) UniOfStirl   2:02.95  + 0.67 797     26.93    57.95  1:34.35 
4. Joseph Hulme (97) Bath Univ   2:03.91  + 0.73 778     27.28    57.69  1:34.32 
5. Jake Tyson (97) teamipswich   2:05.09  + 0.66 756     26.87    59.36  1:36.37 
6. Dominic Polling (97) Brighton   2:05.47  + 0.79 750     27.24    59.70  1:35.23 
7. Kieren Preston (97) Edinburgh Un   2:05.55  + 0.72 748     27.86  1:00.56  1:35.56 
8. Roberto Pavoni (91) Loughborough   2:05.62  + 0.66 747     27.71    59.32  1:36.61 
9. David Masters (94) Loughboro Un   2:08.37  + 0.78 700     27.49    59.79  1:37.63 
10. John Britton (95) Ealing   2:09.88  + 0.81 676     28.23  1:02.04  1:38.95 
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EVENT 561 FINAL OF EVENT 503 Womens MC 400m Freestyle            

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  
1. Eleanor Simmonds (94) Boldmere 6  5:27.62  + 0.74 925  
 50m    38.39 100m  1:19.04 150m  2:00.18 200m  2:41.81 250m  3:23.55 300m  4:05.14 350m  4:46.94 400m  5:27.62 
2. Stephanie Millward (81) Corsham 8  4:49.35  + 0.85 910  
 50m    33.07 100m  1:09.71 150m  1:46.34 200m  2:22.82 250m  2:59.36 300m  3:35.96 350m  4:12.72 400m  4:49.35 
3. Eleanor Robinson (01) Northampton 6  5:34.76  + 0.61 867  
 50m    38.91 100m  1:21.04 150m  2:02.82 200m  2:44.93 250m  3:27.31 300m  4:10.03 350m  4:52.69 400m  5:34.76 
4. Zara Mullooly (02) Woking 10  5:00.60  + 0.77 747  
 50m    33.33 100m  1:10.60 150m  1:47.95 200m  2:27.45 250m  3:06.19 300m  3:45.85 350m  4:24.32 400m  5:00.60 
5. Amy Marren (98) Romford Town 9  4:56.22  + 0.60 706  
 50m    33.46 100m  1:10.30 150m  1:47.73 200m  2:25.29 250m  3:02.99 300m  3:41.25 350m  4:19.32 400m  4:56.22 
6. Abby Kane (03) Ren 96 13  4:56.46  + 0.90 688  
 50m    33.40 100m  1:11.01 150m  1:48.55 200m  2:26.81 250m  3:04.70 300m  3:42.98 350m  4:21.17 400m  4:56.46 
7. Grace Harvey (98) Hoddesdon 7  5:43.74  + 0.78 658  
 50m    39.47 100m  1:21.23 150m  2:04.41 200m  2:48.00 250m - 300m  4:16.92 350m  5:01.64 400m  5:43.74 
8. Lily Macleod (01) RichmondDale 13  5:01.24  + 0.69 655  
 50m    33.37 100m  1:10.67 150m  1:48.75 200m  2:27.00 250m  3:06.01 300m  3:45.07 350m  4:23.55 400m  5:01.24 
 

EVENT 562 FINAL OF EVENT 504 Mens MC 400m Freestyle              

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  
1. Oliver Hynd (94) Nova Cent'n 8 4:23.76WR  + 0.83 1006  
 50m    30.07 100m  1:02.44 150m  1:35.37 200m  2:08.82 250m  2:42.30 300m  3:16.15 350m  3:50.15 400m  4:23.76 
2. Michael Jones (94) Mt Kelly 7  4:49.49  + 0.93 897  
 50m    33.43 100m  1:09.30 150m  1:46.10 200m  2:22.62 250m  2:59.32 300m  3:36.13 350m  4:13.49 400m  4:49.49 
3. Stephen Clegg (95) East Lothian 12  4:15.62  + 0.75 891  
